TER

December 3™, 2019

Dear partners,

MONT

Please find our gate operating hours during the Holidays at Termont, sections Viau (52) and

Maisonneuve (68):

Opening hours

Closing hours

Day Sections 52 et 68 Sections 52 et 68
Wednesday, December 23 6 :00 am 10:15 pm
Thursday, December 24 Closed Closed
Friday, December 25 Closed Closed
Saturday, December 26 7 :00 am 14:15 pm
Sunday, December 27 Closed Closed
Monday, December 28 6 :00 am 10:15 pm
Tuesday, December 29 6 :00 am 10:15 pm
Wednesday, December 30 6 :00 am 10:15 pm
Thursday, December 31 Closed Closed
Friday, January 1st Closed Closed
Saturday, January 2nd Closed Closed
Sunday, January 3rd Closed Closed
Monday, January 4 6:00 am 10:15 pm

There will be no lategate fees for Saturday, December 26. In addition, throughout the Holidays
truckers will ingate by the Portal entrance, Port of Montréal (stage 1).

Feel free to Contact our Customer Service or call 514-254-0526 for assistance or to tell us about

special requirements.

L’équipe Termont wishes you and your families, a safe and joyful Holiday Season.

Thank you for your collaboration throughout this challenging year!

L’équipe Termont
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